Possible Counsellors and Supervisors 2023

Here are some people who I can recommend as counsellors – or as supervisors, if they also offer that. Some have completed my supervision course – they all have an online presence. These are in no particular order.

Nick Tasker https://www.bacp.co.uk/therapists/3315/nick-tasker/newcastle-ne48 
Melanie Fieldhouse https://www.counselling-directory.org.uk/counsellors/melanie-fieldhouse 
Karen Eastwood https://www.badth.org.uk/therapist?uid=1259
Kay Tarry https://nationalcounsellingsociety.org/counsellors/ncs22-02202
Sandra Lynch sandralynch117@rocketmail.com https://www.creativeconnectionscumbria.com/
Kathrine Jones www.newbalancecounselling.co.uk
Caroline Brindle www.equinoxpsychotherapies.com
Donna Tonkinson http://sandhaveneco.co.uk/one-to-one-sessions/group-therapy/
Sara Mathews https://www.linkedin.com/in/sara-mathews-b93b4918a/?originalSubdomain=uk
Sharon Taylor https://www.counselling-directory.org.uk/counsellors/sharon-taylor
Sharon Cox https://www.counselling-directory.org.uk/counsellor_24384.html
Alison Munro alison@alisonmunrocounselling.co.uk
Jamie-Leigh Agent https://jamieleighdramatherapy.wordpress.com/
Beverley Moslin https://www.counselling-directory.org.uk/supervisor_34628.html
Deb Thorley https://www.bacp.co.uk/profile/7855c43a-3790-e711-80e8-3863bb351d40/therapist?location=Whitehaven
Lisa Kmita https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-kmita-651769113/?originalSubdomain=uk
Elaine Thompson eltcounsellingsupervision@gmail.com
Dr Janice Brydon https://www.counselling-directory.org.uk/counsellors/janice-brydon
Chip Ponsford https://www.chipponsfordcounselling.co.uk/
Lorna Kemp https://www.bacp.co.uk/profile/5c30f7cb-3f90-e711-80e8-3863bb3640b8/therapist?location=HEXHAM
Honey Summers http://www.newbridgescounselling.co.uk/honey_summers_counsellor.html
Jo Devereaux https://www.havening.org/directory/grid/view/details/14/70 





